1.

W P N o U A W

W W W N N NN N N NN N N NN P P P PR R R R R

VELKA CENA MESTA HOLIC

Holi¢ 11.09.2021 29.rocnik
Absolutni poradi 8,9 km

pof. kateg/pof tas &slo pifjmeni a jméno roénik  oddil/Klub body
muzi40o 1 2848 10 Kucera, Lukas 1981 ElevenRunTeam 100
MUZI 1 30:01 o Soural, Lukas 1982 VSK UNI Brno 100
MUZI 2 30:15 2 Maren(‘fikl Ondrej 1996 Ak Junior Holi¢ 95
MUZI 3 3046 s Matus, Jan 1988 AK Junior Holi 92
Muzz40 2 31:25 30 Masaryk, Pavol 1980 AK Senica 95
MUZI 4 32:06 3 Portasik, Patrik 1983 A%k Grafobal Skalica 90
Muzz40 3 32:07 18 Tomcal, Dusan 1973 Lipov 92
muzi40 4 33:00 12 Jurcik, Jozef 1977 Atletika $K Skalica 90
MUZT 5 3312 e Stica, Marian 1988 Schaeffler Skalica 88
MUZI 6  34:05 11 Blaha, Erik 1991 SCHAEFFLER SKALICA 86
.Mmuziso 1 34559  ss  Minarik, Miroslav 1971 EPS ROTOR Kunovice 100
.Muzz40 5 35:13  se  PospiSil, Vit 1978 Kunovice 88
MUZI 7 3530 52 Bellay, Jan 1982 Skalica 84
. MUZI 8  35:43 6s Buzek, Samuel 2001 Sajdikove Humence 82
. MUZI40 6  35:47 15 Cintula, Juraj 1979 AK Senica 86
. MuZIso 2 35:47 61 Nikodem, Milan 1967 Myjava 95
MUZI 9 3549 40 Konecny, Lubomir 1984 Moravsky Svity Jan 80

. MuUZz40 7 35:53 53 Hyranek, Vladimir 1979 Kity 84
. MUZI 10 3554 16 Flajzik, Peter 1993 AK Junior Holi¢ 78
. MUZI40 8  35:55 21 Cermak, Gabriel 1979 Ak Junior Holi 82
. MUZI40 9  35:59 26 Lisal, Peter 1978 Chropov 80
. MUZI 11 36:09 51 Bellay, Peter 1988 Skalica 76
.Mmuzieo 1 36:226 24 Kratochvil, Pavel 1960 Atletik Trebic 100
_ MUZI 60 2 36:28 4 Gu|i§, Vaclav 1959 Dolni Bojanovice 95
. Muzzso 3 36:43 36 Holes, Rudolf 1967 Holi¢ 92
. MUZISO 4 36:49 20 Piala, Peter 1964 Gbelsky Strici 90
MUZI 12 37:14 39 Kolinek, Peter 1987 Vradidte 74

. MUZI60 3 37:20 25  Mikula, Miroslav 1957 Radogovce 92
. MUZI40 10 37:47 e0 Kotvan, Milan 1981 Hasi&i Letnicie 78
. MUZI 13 37:58 68 BUZEk, Branislav 1997 Sajdikove Humence 72
.Mmuzmso 5 3837 31 Dfrizga, Viktor 1969 Bratislava 88
. MUZI 14 39:29 22 Dane§, Martin 1985 Rozbéhadme Breclav 70
. MUZI 50 6 39:56 a9 Szalva, Jiri 1967 Enem pro nas 86
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f. kateg/pof

ZENY

Muzi 70
ZENY 45
ZENY

Muzi 70
Muzi 70
ZENY 35
ZENY 35
ZENY 55
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18:11
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20:03
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34
28
14
23
47
17
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6
1
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13
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33
5
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27
50
8
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7
29
58
46
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¢islo
120
105
123
124
128
121
119
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Nater, Branislav
Chrenka, Jozef
Palkovic, Pavol
Vrzal, Tomas
Ondras, Juraj
ZiSek, Rastislav
Masaryk, Gregor

Baumgartner, Eduard

Horny, Marek
Mraz, Pavol
Kubicek, Jaroslav
Bebjak, Jozef
Neumann, Martin
Dobis, Jan

Kovac, Dusan
Prc¢ik, Antonin
Szegény, Filip
Vydareny, Vladislav
Gotwald, Vaclav
Kubicek, Pavel
Juranek, Stanislav
Mesicek, Jakub
Benedek, Tibor
Planka, Vojtech
Waldecker, Pavol
Mocol, Stefan
Bartos, Miroslav

Absolutni poradi 4,5 km

prijmeni a jméno
Hrajnohova, Simona
Bartal, Lubomir
ZiSkova, Miroslava
Kluknavska, Iveta
Navara, Karel
Varmuza, Vladimir
Farkasova, Erika
Noskova, Renata
Durnova, Marta

1974
1957
1959
1988
1973
1972
1982
1957
1976
1971
1977
1956
1986
1984
1972
1955
1988
1966
1955
1953
1956
1990
1979
1955
1956
1973

1973

roénik
2003
1951

1975
1989

1950

1950

1979
1985

1964

Senica
ASK Skalica

Ak Junior Holi¢

Rozbehame Breclav

Enem pro nas
Cerova

Dojc

RadoSovce

AK Junior Holi¢
Ak Junior Holi¢
AK Senica

Easy Zilina
Projekt Vodic.cz
Projekt Vodic.cz
Schaefler

Dolni Bojanovice

Kopcany

ASK Grafobal Skalica

KFizanovice

Relax Dobré Pole

Orel Stary Liskovec

Sobulky

Erd

BK VP Malacky
Senica

ENEM PRO NAS
ENEM PRO NAS

oddil/Klub
SK Jablonica

BK Hodonin

SK Jablonica
Gelnica
Uhersky Ostroh
BK Hodonin

Grafobal Skalica
AK Junior Holi¢

Veseli nad Moravou
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88
68
74
72
66
86

70
84

68
100
64
62
66
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60

92
90
88
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64
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10. ZENY35 3 20:25 139 MartiSova, Michala 1983 $K Jablonica 92
11. 7ENv3s 4 20:32 133 Valachovicova, Zuzana o7 90
12. ZENY 3 20:35 163 Javorska, Silvia 1994 92
13. Muzi70 4 20:49 117 Mikds, Miroslav 1951 Radogovce 90
14, ZENY 4 20:52 127 Mesi¢kova, Petra 1988 Sobolky 90
15. ZENY 45 2 20:57 125 Kucerova, Jana 1971 Rohatec 95
16. ENY4s 3 21:09 131 Kubickova, Jana 1976 AK Senica 92
17. ZENYSs 2 21:12 140 Janikova, Gabriela 1966 AC Malacky 95
18. ZENY 5 21:20 138 Koll'nkova', Maria 1993 Bezecké Strely Skalica 88
19. ZENv35 5 21:41 104 PetradsSova, Katarina 1982 Brestovec 88
20. ZENY 35 6 22:23 132 Moravanské, Viera 1979 Veseli nad Moravou 86
21. ZENY 35 7 22:27 151 Kudlacova, Ivana 1978 RadoSovce 84
22. 7ENY35 8 22:34 116 TuCkova, Miroslava 1980 Rozbdhame Breclav 82
23. 7eNv4s 4 22:41 136 Holkova, Jirina 1970 Vracov 90
24. ZENYSS 3 22:43 134 Foltynova, Ludmila 1964 Ratigkovice 92
25. ZENYS5 4 22:49 149 KlimeSova, Jana 1963 SBK Wiky Kyjov 90
26. ZENY45 5 23:02 150 Nemcova, Ivana 1975 Rovensko 88
27. ZENY 6 23226 102 Holzerova, Sofia 1996 Ak Junior Holi¢ 86
29. ZENY 7 24:00 141 Slezdkova, Katarina 1988 Senica 84
28. 7ENY45s 6  24:00 144 Baldzova, Anna 1974 Nova Lhota 86
30. ZENY 8 24:24 153 Drobnd, Dominika 1997 82
31. 7ZENv3s 9 24:25 148 Lukajkova, Lenka 1979 Skalica 80
32. ZENY35 10 24:26 112 Barcziova, Zuzana 1980 78
33. ZENY o 24:46 18 JurCikova, Katarina 2006 Atletika $K Skalica 80
34. MUZL L 24:52 110 Petras, Filip 2007 Brestovec *ok
35. 7ZENv3s 1t 24:55  1ss Hejlkova, Pavla 1982 Lipov 76
36. Muzi7o 5. 25:16 122 Karas, Karel 1945 BK Hodonin 88
37. muzizo 6. 25:18 113 Kocak, Jan 1940 AK Junior Holi& 86
38. ZENY35 12 29:40 145 PospiSilova, Miroslava 1980 Kunovice 74
39. ZENY35 13 30:23 101 Toracova, Michaela 1985 Holi 72
s0. 7eNv3s 14 30:25 115 HIUpika, Jana 1981 70
a1. 7eNv3s 15 31:30 103 JozefoviCova, Michaela 1579 Ak Junior Holi 68
4. 7ENv35 16 31:30 152 Kovacicova, Jana 1982 Holi¢ 66
43. Muzi 70 7. 32:50 147 Héna, Kvetoslav 1937 Svatoborice-Mistrin 84
sa. Miz70 8 39:10 137 Hrniarik, Stefan 1942 Vrditky 82
DNF Muzi70 9. 114 Hajossy, Miroslav 1946 Kovélov

DNS ZENYS55 5 143 JaroSova, Darina 1938



